Thriving on Tallawong

. 5631

Lot 7 Sweet Street

5632 Lot 27 Lucy Street

6633 Lot 28 Lucy Street

Thriving on Tallawong

Thriving on Tallawong

Thriving on Tallawong

Rouse Hill

Rouse Hill

Rouse Hill

NSW

NSW

NSW

Hideaway 1

Select 1

Manhattan 204

F11

F1.6

F1

1

135 sqm

154 sqm

204 sqm

397 sqm

354 sqm

314 sqm

$589,000

$665,000

$581,000

$280,980

$290,980

$368,980

$869.980

$945,980

$949,980

$0

$0

$0

%

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020



Job
Image No Address Estate Suburb State House Option  House Name Facade Bed Bath Car House Size Land Size Land Price House Price  Total Price Rent Rental Yield  Reg. Date Type

5532 Lot 27 Lucy Street Thriving on Tallawong Rouse Hill NSW 2 Otago 18 F1.3 4 2 1 173 sqm 364 sgm $665,000 $294,980 $949,980 $0 % 31/07/2020

Stocklist effective as of 14/03/2020

Prices subject to change without notice, for further information contact your new home consultant.



