Thriving on Tallawong

5531	Lot 7 Sweet Street	Thriving on Tallawong	Rouse Hill	NSW	1	Hideaway 1	F1.11	3	2	1	135 sqm	397 sqm	\$589,000	\$280,980	\$869,980	\$0	%	31/07/2020
5532	Lot 27 Lucy Street	Thriving on Tallawong	Rouse Hill	NSW	1	Select 1	F1.6	4	2	1	154 sqm	354 sqm	\$655,000	\$290,980	\$945,980	\$0	%	31/07/2020
5533	Lot 28 Lucy Street	Thriving on Tallawong	Rouse Hill	NSW	1	Manhattan 204	F1	4	2	1	204 sqm	314 sqm	\$581,000	\$368,980	\$949,980	\$0	%	31/07/2020

Job No	Address	Estate	Suburb	State	House Option	House Name	Facade	Bed	Bath	Car	House Size	Land Size	Land Price	House Price	Total Price	Rent	Rental Yield	Reg. Date	Туре
5532	Lot 27 Lucy Street	Thriving on Tallawong	Rouse Hill	NSW	2	Otago 18	F1.3	ц	2	1	173 sqm	354 sqm	\$655,000	\$294,980	\$949,980	\$0	%	31/07/2020	

Stocklist effective as of 14/03/2020

Prices subject to change without notice, for further information contact your new home consultant.